
Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

7KM MTB (Open)

winner: 17:36

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 38 LECKIE Angus 17:36 17:36

2 401 HARPER Liam 18:06 0'31" 18:06

3 231 COLVILL Christopher (Kit) 18:28 0'52" 18:28

4 242 SCOTT Flynn 18:56 1'20" 18:56

5 224 SCOTT Hamish 18:57 1'21" 18:57

6 402 JAMIESON Cameron 19:34 1'59" 19:34

7 397 WALSH Hazel 19:38 2'03" 19:38

8 243 SIMONSEN Oliver 19:40 2'05" 19:40

9 26 TAUPO Tussock 20:39 3'03" 20:39

10 217 WOOLLEY Issac 21:19 3'43" 21:19

11 236 MCMASTER-WRIGHT Ayden 21:20 3'44" 21:20

12 238 MILNE Connor 21:49 4'14" 21:49

13 220 DARWENT Matt 21:50 4'15" 21:50

14 244 STEVENSON George 22:20 4'45" 22:20

15 42 DODDS Charlie 22:22 4'46" 22:22

16 18 COLOMBUS Lachie 22:24 4'48" 22:24

17 240 MORRISON Frankie 22:25 4'50" 22:25

18 241 PRUE Zac 22:32 4'57" 22:32

19 32 LUCKMAN Archie 22:35 4'59" 22:35

20 230 CHITTOCK Jamieson 22:52 5'16" 22:52

21 235 MCKERCHAR Maisie 23:12 5'37" 23:12

22 328 ATENAS Violet 23:55 6'20" 23:55

23 28 ANDERSON Emily 23:56 6'21" 23:56

24 219 CATHRO Bruce 24:50 7'14" 24:50

25 34 BROWN Hugo 24:55 7'19" 24:55

26 330 CROSSMAN Seb 25:44 8'09" 25:44

27 234 HAND Thomas 25:45 8'10" 25:45

28 326 ALEXANDER Ruby 25:46 8'10" 25:46

29 327 ATENAS Isabella 25:46 8'11" 25:46

30 334 PALMER Sophie 25:49 8'13" 25:49

31 22 GIBSON Kenzie 25:52 8'16" 25:52

32 246 WILCE Millie 26:52 9'16" 26:52

33 239 MILNE Hamish 26:55 9'19" 26:55

34 369 TURNER Olive 27:00 9'24" 27:00

35 433 CONSTABLE-NELSEN Andre 27:01 9'25" 27:01

36 36 BROWN Heidi 27:26 9'50" 27:26

37 30 MURRAY Fionn 27:56 10'21" 27:56

38 329 CROSSMAN Cushla 27:58 10'23" 27:58

39 237 MILLS Caleb 28:47 11'12" 28:47

40 396 WALSH Effie 28:52 11'16" 28:52

41 20 MCKERCHER Alfie 29:23 11'48" 29:23

42 24 DODDS Ruby 29:29 11'53" 29:29



43 221 DODDS Aaron 29:30 11'55" 29:30

44 225 SMITH Kathryn 29:37 12'01" 29:37

45 222 LENSLEY TJ 29:47 12'12" 29:47

46 226 STEVENSON Philli 29:49 12'14" 29:49

47 245 WILCE Harry 30:50 13'15" 30:50

48 40 CAMERON Olive 30:51 13'16" 30:51

49 331 GARDNER Aston 30:52 13'16" 30:52

50 417 HARPER Bailey 33:26 15'51" 33:26

51 418 WOOD Norah 34:55 17'20" 34:55

52 223 PRUE Megan 37:02 19'26" 37:02

53 227 APAFI Suri 52:51 35'15" 52:51

DNF 229 CARLINE Phoebe

Total:   54 Starters,  1 DNF,  0 Lapped

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2024/04/07 20:30:53



Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

7KM MTB Under 10 Male

winner: 18:56

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 242 SCOTT Flynn 18:56 18:56

2 243 SIMONSEN Oliver 19:40 0'45" 19:40

3 26 TAUPO Tussock 20:39 1'43" 20:39

4 217 WOOLLEY Issac 21:19 2'23" 21:19

5 236 MCMASTER-WRIGHT Ayden 21:20 2'24" 21:20

6 244 STEVENSON George 22:20 3'25" 22:20

7 42 DODDS Charlie 22:22 3'26" 22:22

8 18 COLOMBUS Lachie 22:24 3'28" 22:24

9 240 MORRISON Frankie 22:25 3'30" 22:25

10 241 PRUE Zac 22:32 3'37" 22:32

11 32 LUCKMAN Archie 22:35 3'39" 22:35

12 230 CHITTOCK Jamieson 22:52 3'56" 22:52

13 34 BROWN Hugo 24:55 5'59" 24:55

14 330 CROSSMAN Seb 25:44 6'49" 25:44

15 239 MILNE Hamish 26:55 7'59" 26:55

16 433 CONSTABLE-NELSEN Andre 27:01 8'05" 27:01

17 30 MURRAY Fionn 27:56 9'01" 27:56

18 237 MILLS Caleb 28:47 9'52" 28:47

19 331 GARDNER Aston 30:52 11'56" 30:52

Total:   19 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

7KM MTB Under 10 Female 

winner: 23:56

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 28 ANDERSON Emily 23:56 23:56

2 22 GIBSON Kenzie 25:52 1'55" 25:52

3 369 TURNER Olive 27:00 3'03" 27:00

4 36 BROWN Heidi 27:26 3'29" 27:26

5 329 CROSSMAN Cushla 27:58 4'02" 27:58

6 396 WALSH Effie 28:52 4'55" 28:52

7 417 HARPER Bailey 33:26 9'30" 33:26

8 418 WOOD Norah 34:55 10'59" 34:55

Total:   8 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

7KM MTB Open 1 (13+)

winner: 18:06

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 401 HARPER Liam 18:06 18:06

2 224 SCOTT Hamish 18:57 0'50" 18:57

3 402 JAMIESON Cameron 19:34 1'28" 19:34

4 220 DARWENT Matt 21:50 3'44" 21:50

5 219 CATHRO Bruce 24:50 6'43" 24:50

6 221 DODDS Aaron 29:30 11'24" 29:30

7 225 SMITH Kathryn 29:37 11'30" 29:37

8 222 LENSLEY TJ 29:47 11'41" 29:47

9 226 STEVENSON Philli 29:49 11'43" 29:49

10 245 WILCE Harry 30:50 12'44" 30:50

11 223 PRUE Megan 37:02 18'55" 37:02

Total:   11 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

7KM MTB Junior (10-12) Male

winner: 17:36

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 38 LECKIE Angus 17:36 17:36

2 231 COLVILL Christopher (Kit) 18:28 0'52" 18:28

3 238 MILNE Connor 21:49 4'14" 21:49

4 234 HAND Thomas 25:45 8'10" 25:45

5 20 MCKERCHER Alfie 29:23 11'48" 29:23

Total:   5 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2024/04/07 20:30:53



Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

7KM MTB Junior (10-12) Female

winner: 19:38

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 397 WALSH Hazel 19:38 19:38

2 235 MCKERCHAR Maisie 23:12 3'34" 23:12

3 328 ATENAS Violet 23:55 4'17" 23:55

4 326 ALEXANDER Ruby 25:46 6'07" 25:46

5 327 ATENAS Isabella 25:46 6'08" 25:46

6 334 PALMER Sophie 25:49 6'10" 25:49

7 246 WILCE Millie 26:52 7'13" 26:52

8 24 DODDS Ruby 29:29 9'50" 29:29

9 40 CAMERON Olive 30:51 11'13" 30:51

10 227 APAFI Suri 52:51 33'12" 52:51

DNF 229 CARLINE Phoebe

Total:   11 Starters,  1 DNF,  0 Lapped
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